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THIS LABELIS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, HOWEVER, WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC. AND

BAILEY TOLTVER RV & TRUCK COL]NTRY'
BELIEVE YOU HAVE À RIGHT TO BE INF'ORMED OF FAIR PRICING LEVELS TO HELP YOU READILY

COMPARE THE RELÄTIVE VALUE OF RECREATIONALVEHICLES YOU MAY BE CONSIDERINGFOREST CITY, IOWA USA

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS CAPACITIES

MAKE: MINNIEWINNIE

MODEL: 2026 WF326NP

SERIALNUMBER: 103336180339

CHASSIS VIN: 1FDXE4FN3SDD32435
Note: Exterior height ofvehicle is meæued to the highcst

stmdtrd featue on the roof æd rvill vary due to chassis

væiææ, option selection, lluids, ad other loading factors.

EXTERIORLENGTH

EXTERIORWIDTH

EXTERIOR HEIGHT

28',5"

8'5.5',

r0'11"

FUEL: 55GAL FRESHWATERTANK:

HOLDINCTANK - BLACK:

HOLDINGTANK - GRAY:

LPG (FILLABLETO 8O%):

Note: Capacities ae etimates bæd on calculations

md repreænt approximate nMb€rs. Capacities may vary based

on fabrication md irstallation oftanks md compartßents

44 GAL

40 GA

41 GAL

18 GAL

RETAILOPTIONS INSTALLED BY MANUNACTURER
L39
l3Y
l6G
38W
422
461^

DISTILLED/CARMEL/SMOKD TIMBR
WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE
FORD 14.500# GWrR 7.3L
TIRE-SPARE
THEAIER SEATING
PAINT & GRAPHICS

CANYON
GEN-3.8/4.OKW LP/GAS CARB
HYDRAULIC LEVEL JACKS -AUTO
CAB SEATS-LEATHERETTE
RADIO - SAIELLITE SIRIUSXM

36t

52U
60M
62K
70D

651
1.014

434
5.074

36r
181

MA¡{UFACTURERIS SUGGESTED BASE PRJCE $ 174,467

TOTALOPTIONS $ 8,076

DELIVERY AND HANDLING CHARGE 2,000

TOTAL BASE, OPTIONS, & DELIVERY CHARGE $ 184,543

Manufacturerrs suggested retail price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and / or options installed by

the dealer. Winnebago Industries, Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specificâtions without notice.


