

THIS LABEL IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, HOWEVER, WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC. AND BAILEY TOLIVER RV & TRUCK COUNTRY,

BELIEVE YOU HAVE A RIGHT TO BE INFORMED OF FAIR PRICING LEVELS TO HELP YOU READILY COMPARE THE RELATIVE VALUE OF RECREATIONAL VEHICLES YOU MAY BE CONSIDERING.

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS	DIMENSIONS		CAPACITIES		
MAKE: MINNIE WINNIE MODEL: 2026 WF326NP SERIAL NUMBER: 103336180339 CHASSIS VIN: 1FDXE4FN3SDD32435	EXTERIOR LENGTH EXTERIOR WIDTH EXTERIOR HEIGHT	8'5.5"	FUEL: 55 GAL FRESHWATER TANK HOLDING TANK - BLACK: HOLDING TANK - GRAY: LPG (FILLABLE TO 80%):		44 GAL 40 GA 41 GAL 18 GAL	
	standard feature on the roof and will vary	Note: Exterior height of vehicle is measured to the highest standard feature on the roof and will vary due to chassis variance, option selection, fluids, and other loading factors.		Note: Capacities are estimates based on calculations and represent approximate numbers. Capacities may vary based on fabrication and installation of tanks and compartments.		

O	PTIONS INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER	RETAIL
L39 13Y	DISTILLED/CARMEL/SMOKD TIMBR WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE	361
16G 38W	FORD 14.500# GVWR 7.3L TIRE-SPARE	651
42Z 46A	THEATER SEATING PAINT & GRAPHICS	1.014
52U	CANYON GEN-3.8/4.OKW LP/GAS CARB	434
60M 62K	HYDRAULIC LEVEL JACKS-AUTO CAB SEATS-LEATHERETTE	5.074 361
70 D	RADIO - SATELLITE SIRIUSXM	181

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED BASE PRICE	\$ 174,467
TOTAL OPTIONS	\$ 8,076
DELIVERY AND HANDLING CHARGE	2,000
TOTAL BASE, OPTIONS, & DELIVERY CHARGE	\$ 184,543